SUMMIT TELECOM

©2013 SUMMIT TELECOM ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

Web: www.summittelecomm.com
summittelecomm@hotmail.com



Fiber Optic Connection Components

Item Code: STFAP-MTP

MTP /MPO Adapter Plate





NINGBO SUMMIT TELECOM ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 2011



We are China leading manufacturer for MTP /MPO Adapter Plate suitable for MTP/MPO adapter installation in distribution frame,terminal box and so on.

Description:

MTP/MPO Adapter Plates offer a user friendly "pass-through" option for MTP/MPO connectors. Fitting within fiber enclosures and VersaPOD vertical patch panels, these plates secure MTP/MPO connectors, allowing efficient implementation of MTP to MTP

extenders and jumpers as well as MTP/MPO to LC Trunks for direct equipment and patching connections.

Features:

- High Density Supports up to 96 fibers per adapter plate providing up to 1152 fibers in 4U
- Flexible Configurations 1, 2, 4, 6 and 8 port versions available, supporting both singlemode and multimode
- 40 Gb/s and 100 Gb/s Ready Enables simple upgrade path to future 40 Gb/s and 100 Gb/s applications over multimode 50/125 laser optimized fiber
- Built of 16 gauge steel, these panels are powder coated for a long lasting, rust - resistant finish.
- The Adapter Panels fit Premise Enclosures with 4.687 inch (11.9 cm) hole to hole spacing, the panel footprint used for the RAC, WAC and adapter - style enclosures.